
                                Guwahati Biotech Park 

                                                                 Technology Complex, IIT Guwahati                                                                                                                                

                                       Guwahati- 781 039 

                                             Phone: + 91-361-2690228, Fax: 0361- 2690227 

GBP/8.1.2.1 /2020-21/4522                                                                            Date: 2.9.2020 
 
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF MODULAR 
LABORATORY FURNITURE FOR GUWAHATI BIOTECH PARK 

 
 
 
This is with reference to bids received in response to Notice Inviting Tender vide no. 
GBP/8.1.2.1 /2020-21/4486 DTD.17.07.2020 for supply and installation of modular  
laboratory furniture at Guwahati Biotech Park. 
 
It may please be noted that technical bids were opened on 13.8.2020 at 1.30 PM at 
Guwahati Biotech Park Office and the bids were evaluated on 14.8.2020. The 
following firms have qualified in technical bid evaluation: 
 

1. Mayuri Furniture 
2. Citizen Industries 
3. Metalex Offixe System Pvt. Ltd 
4. Methodex System Pvt Ltd 
5. Godrej & Boyce Mfg Ltd 
6. Labguard India Pvt. Ltd 

 
The financial bids of the technically qualified bidders will be opened on 4.9.2020 at 
1.00 PM. 
 
 
                                                                                                            Sd/- 
                                                                                              Chief Executive Officer 
                                                                                              Guwahati Biotech Park 

 

 

 


